
Sunday, April 25

[TLDee
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News6.55 Easter Sunrise Service and
Anzac Commemoration
7.30 Health talk by "UncteScrim"
8.30 Youth at the Controls9.15 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren's Choir
10.30 You'll Enjoy Education!11. O Friendly Road Service12. O . Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News4.45 Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-bot
5.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.45 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers7.30 Radio Theatre8.0 News from America
9. 0 The Fred Allen (U.S. War
Department) programme8.30 Command Performance,
U.S.A., compéred by Victor
Borge
411. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
6.55 Easter Sunrise Service and
Anzac Commemoration
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning8.0 Uncle Tom and his Chil-
dren’s Choir
10. 0 The World of Sport (Bill
King) .41.0 Friendly Road Service of
Song11.30 The Morning Star: Walter
Gieseking12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News
6. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien7.0 Your Broadway and Mine(a U.S. War Department pro-
gramme)8. 0 News from America
3.45 Special programme9.0 The Jack Benny (U.S. War
Department) programme8.30 Command Performance,
U.S.A., compéred by Linda Dar-nell
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,

& 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News6.55 Easter Sunrise Service and
Anzac Commemoration
7.30, Health talk by "Uncle
9,..0..Uncle...Tom’s._ Children’s
10. 0 The Hospital session11.45 Sports summary (‘The
Toft" :

1.15 p.m. London News3.30 Fun with music4.45 Family favourites5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. O A talk on Social Justice7. 0 The Charlie McCarthy(U.S. War Department) pro-gramme
7.30 Semper Fidelis: The U.8.Marine Corps programme8. 0 News from America8.45 Special programme9. 0 The Fred Allen (U.S. War
Department) programmead eerie ong! seongparsa-S.A., com inah Shore
4%. 0 London News.
12. 0 Close down

4ZB PK tia aio m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News6.55 Easter Sunrise Service and
Anzac Commemoration
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
$30, Youth at the Controls

11. 0 The Friendly Road Serviceof Song
1.15 p.m. London News2.15 The Radio Matinee
3.45 Fun with Music
4. 0 The Diggers’ session
4.30 News from London
oom.sper with Bryan= Halt an hour with Julianee
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice

EE

615 News from London
7. 0 The Charlie McCarthy (U.S.War Department) programme7.30 Semper Fidelis: The U.S.Marines’ programme© News from America8.5 Reserved
9. 0 The Bob Hope (U.S. WarDepartment) programme
Command Performance,U.S.A., compered by Cary Grant11. 0 London News

12. 0 Close down
atwre»)Ss cae ace

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6.55a.m. Easter Sunrise Service
and Anzac Commemoration ,8. 0 Bright records8.30 Youth at the Controls
8.45 London News
9.30 The Morning Star9.45 Moreton and Kaye10.30-12.0 Listeners’ session

5. Op.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Radio Theatre6.15 London News7. O First Light Fraser7.30 Your Broadway and Mine(a_U.S. War Dept. programme)8. 0 News from America9. 0 The Charlie McCarthy (U.S,War Department) programme9.30 Command Performance,U.S.A., compered by Clark Gable10. 0 Close down
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